
Morning	
  Golf	
  Club	
  Inc 2013	
  Membership	
  Fee	
  Structure

Subscrip<ons Code Total WCC	
  Levy Surcharge Total Monthly Weekly
Full	
  Playing	
  Member FM 595.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   390.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   50.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   645.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   53.80$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   12.40$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Restricted	
  Playing	
  Member RM 210.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   210.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   	
  
Gold	
  Card	
  member GM 405.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   195.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   50.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   455.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   37.90$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.80$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Country	
  Membership CM 115.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   115.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Mid	
  Week	
  Membership MWM 345.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   195.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   50.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   395.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   32.90$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   7.60$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Junior	
  Member	
  U14 J14 50.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   25.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   50.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Junior	
  Member	
  U21 J21 100.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   50.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   150.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Junior	
  Parent	
  Member	
   JPM 210.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   100.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
First	
  Year	
  Member FYM 440.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   390.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   50.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   490.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   40.80$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9.40$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Lady	
  Member LM 270.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   195.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   50.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   320.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   26.70$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   6.20$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Social	
  Member SM 50.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   50.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Playing	
  Member	
  9	
  Hole F9M 345.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   195.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   50.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   395.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   32.90$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   7.60$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

Notes:
Restricted	
  Playing	
  Member	
  -­‐	
  Non	
  compeDDve	
  and	
  unable	
  to	
  play	
  in	
  Club	
  Tropy	
  Tournaments	
  -­‐	
  Greens	
  Fees	
  to	
  be	
  paid
Gold	
  Card	
  -­‐	
  Must	
  provide	
  proof	
  of	
  Leisure	
  Card
Country	
  Membership	
  -­‐	
  must	
  live	
  more	
  than	
  30km's	
  from	
  club	
  facility
	
  
	
  

Full	
  Payment	
  Op<ons Automa<c	
  Payment	
  Op<on


