## **Morning Golf Club Inc**

## **2013 Membership Fee Structure**

		Full Payment Options					Automatic Payment Option						
Subscriptions	Code	Total		WCC Levy		Surcharge		Total		Monthly		Weekly	
Full Playing Member	FM	\$	595.00	\$	390.00	\$	50.00	\$	645.00	\$	53.80	\$	12.40
<b>Restricted Playing Member</b>	RM	\$	210.00	\$	-			\$	210.00				
Gold Card member	GM	\$	405.00	\$	195.00	\$	50.00	\$	455.00	\$	37.90	\$	8.80
Country Membership	CM	\$	115.00	\$	-			\$	115.00				
Mid Week Membership	MWM	\$	345.00	\$	195.00	\$	50.00	\$	395.00	\$	32.90	\$	7.60
Junior Member U14	J14	\$	50.00	\$	25.00	\$	-	\$	50.00				
Junior Member U21	J21	\$	100.00	\$	50.00	\$	-	\$	150.00				
Junior Parent Member	JPM	\$	210.00	\$	100.00								
First Year Member	FYM	\$	440.00	\$	390.00	\$	50.00	\$	490.00	\$	40.80	\$	9.40
Lady Member	LM	\$	270.00	\$	195.00	\$	50.00	\$	320.00	\$	26.70	\$	6.20
Social Member	SM	\$	50.00					\$	50.00				
Playing Member 9 Hole	F9M	\$	345.00	\$	195.00	\$	50.00	\$	395.00	\$	32.90	\$	7.60

## Notes:

Restricted Playing Member - Non competitive and unable to play in Club Tropy Tournaments - Greens Fees to be paid Gold Card - Must provide proof of Leisure Card

Country Membership - must live more than 30km's from club facility